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44230712
POLLED

HOFFMAN HEREFORDS

H EISENHOWER 0593 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BRL CATE W4100 {HYP} (P42986099)

KELLEN & KATIE JORGENSEN

H MONTGOMERY 7437 ET {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} (P43799223)

UPS SENSATION 2296 ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} (43311175)
CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (43092364)

UPS JT MISS NEON 7811 1ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P42827389)

RST GAT NST Y79D LADY 54B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43514995)
H H LADY MAXIUM 111 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43188108)

BRL ENVY 401A {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43375593)

CRR 719 TULO 928 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43032041)
TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P42800895)

CRR 352 ECLIPSE 544 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42630829)

R&R PRIME CUT 6378 ET {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42763764)

BRL FLAME 410T {HYP} (P42805043)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm) 38.4

Daughters Calves Ratio

38.0 32

Daughters
84 101.1

TATTOO RE: 0593

+0.17
(.10)
+0.10
(.31)
+0.08
(.23)

0593
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-2.0
(.31)
+3.2
(.43)
-2.6
(.33)

+4.1
(.62)
+3.3
(.84)
+4.5
(.56)

+62
(.45)

+106
(.43)

+56
(.72)

+96
(.67)

+70
(.48)

+112
(.47)

+2.1
(.33)

+1.1
(.35)

+0.022
(.10)

+0.73
(.10)

+3.6
(.51)

+1.0
(.53)

+0.042
(.35)

+0.88
(.30)

+0.7
(.34)

+0.9
(.36)

+0.042
(.25)

+0.28
(.21)

+27
(.25)

+58
(-)

+38
(.50)

+67
(-)

+15
(.29)

+50
(-)

HPS:

34
34

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

WORR OWEN TANKERAY Y79D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} (P43264936)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$440
(-)

+$436
(-)

+$341
(-)

BII$
+$524

(-)
+$508

(-)
+$427

(-)

CHB$
+$151

(-)
+$141

(-)
+$109

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.5
(.15)
+0.4
(.20)
+0.7
(.15)

+20.3
(.30)
+20.0
(.47)
+16.2
(.33)

+101
(.33)
+114
(.45)
+113
(.31)

+1.20
(.41)
+1.10
(.72)
+1.20
(.46)

+1.10
(.42)
+1.10
(.74)
+1.00
(.46)

+92
(.10)
+88
(.30)
+75
(.23)

7

102

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 25, 2024

Aug 08, 2020

Animal: H EISENHOWER 0593 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P44230712)

Birth Wt. (%) 32 101.6 310 100.0 4
Weaning Wt. (%) 201 115.0 4
Yearling Wt. (%) 36 1

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 4

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
33 97.5

HOFFMAN HEREFORDS

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=N%2BBuKu7C58MxYu95UY5S7g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jFN2ViC68I6/Sjy70RVs8Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=6HNNEMUevESl6ONa47w2Ww%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Cci2vNYxn5Kapifsm55cww%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QWLHEzLwq1VZXkh4VXv4MQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=K9JxxENtBZ1Wgny9LClMPw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=K3xYOj1z53E5jxYfb1RM6w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=5PnxW2fp48HXC9hQzctugQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ZAzm/JP0GNIziKc2NzQtSw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jzFXhhokx2dDi0Ti3Bkjtg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=KRb9/8dbng/SncGlJGLFRw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=O5ebOFkQGBQUZbaLq7a1Vw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=EYKCYoaiPovul9/GQrUruw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=EGYTOs0NMTjHOhrLJs6AzQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=PfwxyN14RDwsYPbraxAz4A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rHcudwBFsp%2BmOAbrfgXYWA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=JhpybVRoa9q6PRW4ztv9vg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=N%2BBuKu7C58MxYu95UY5S7g%3D%3D

